Specification

Formula Hill: CsHesCaOs4 - xH20
Molar Mass:
CAS Ne: 114460-21-8

102680 Calcium acetate hydrate
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Assay

Identity

pH value (1%)
Chloride (Cl)
Fluoride (F)
Sulfate (SOa)
Heavy metals (as Pb)
As (Arsenic)
Fe (Iron)

Hg (Mercury)
Pb (Lead)
Water

Conforms to:

Specification
99,0 - 100,5 %
conforms
7,0-8,0
<0,05%

< 0,005 %
<01 %
<5 ppm
<2 ppm
<0,001 %
<1 ppm
<2 ppm
<7,0%

FCC specification

This data sheet is representative of the current specifications for this product.at the time of printing.
Product specifications are subject to amendment and may change over time. Please check the certificate of analysis for information on specific lots..

A different kind of Chemistry



