

## **Specification**

Formula Hill: C<sub>4</sub>H<sub>6</sub>CaO<sub>4</sub> · xH<sub>2</sub>O

**Molar Mass:** 

Conforms to:

**CAS Nº:** 114460-21-8

## 102680 Calcium acetate hydrate

	Specification	
Assay	99,0 - 100,5 %	
Identity	conforms	
pH value (1%)	7,0 - 8,0	
Chloride (CI)	≤ 0,05 %	
Fluoride (F)	≤ 0,005 %	
Sulfate (SO <sub>4</sub> )	≤ 0,1 %	
Heavy metals (as Pb)	≤ 5 ppm	
As (Arsenic)	≤ 2 ppm	
Fe (Iron)	≤ 0,001 %	
Hg (Mercury)	≤ 1 ppm	
Pb (Lead)	≤ 2 ppm	
Water	≤ 7,0 %	

FCC specification

This data sheet is representative of the current specifications for this product.at the time of printing.

Product specifications are subject to amendment and may change over time. Please check the certificate of analysis for information on specific lots..